a/age

1 supreme award £50.00 + r

2 2nd best border £30.00 and

3 3rd best border £20.00 and

4 4th best border £15.00 and

5 5th best border £10.00 and

6 6th best border £10.00 and

7 7th best border £10.00 and

8 best champion border £20.00 and

9 2nd best champion border £10.00 and

10 3rd best champion border £10.00 and

champion

13, 4th best champion border £5.00 and

12 5th best champion border £5.00 and

13 6th best champion border £5.00 and

14 7th best champion border "£5.00 and

15 best champion clear fltd £5.00 and

16 2nd best champion clear rosette
fltd

17 3rd best champion clear rosette
fltd

19 best champion green var £5.00 and
fltd

20 2nd best champion green var rosette
fltd

21 3rd best champion green var rosette
fltd

22 4th best champion green var rosette *
fltd

23 best champion heavily var £5.00 and
a/age :

24 2nd best champion heavily rosette
var a/age

25 3rd best champion heavily rosette
var a/age

26 4th best champion heavily rosette
var a/age

27 best champion tpd green £5.00 and
a/age

28 2nd best champion tpd green rosette
a/age )

novice

29 3rd best champion tpd green rosette
a/age

champion

30 4th best champion tpd green rosette

osette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

Rowlands L

Warne P

Leader N

Warne P

Warne P

Warne P

Warne P

Rowlands L

Warne P

Warne P

Warne P

Warne P

Warne P

Southern Colm

Southern Colm

Southern Colm

Morgan R
Wright P
Rowlands L

Rowlands L

Evans Linden

Warne P

Southern Colm

Fisher J R

Rowlands L

Rowlands L

Warne P

Fisher J R

Southern Colm

13

18

64

14

2.2

39

17

18

14

22

39

38

39

38

40

37

17

18

20

19

12



champion

31 best champion tpd cinn
a/age
32 2nd best champion tpd cinn
a/age
35 best champion cinn var
a/age
43 best champion green
self/foul a/age
44 2nd best champion green
self/foul a/age
47 best champion white/allied
a/age
48 2nd best champion
white/allied a/age
49 3rd best champion
white/allied a/age
50 4th best champion
white/allied a/age
51 best champion clear u/f
52 2nd best champion clear u/f
53 3rd best champion clear u/f
54 4th best champion clear u/f
55 best champion green var u/f
56 2nd best champion green var
u/f
57 3rd best champion green var
u/f
58 4th best champion green var
u/f
novice
59 best novice border
60 2nd best novice border
61 3rd best novice border
62 4th best novice border
63 5th best novice border
64 6th bes novice border
7 65 7th best novice border
66 best novice clear fltd
4
67 2nd best novice clear fltd
68 3rd best novice clear fltd
70 best novice green var fltd
71 2nd best novice green var

fltd

£5.00 and rosette

rosette

£5.00 and rosette

£5.00 and rosette

rosette

£5.00 and rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

£5.00 and rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

£5.00 and rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

£20.00 and rosette

£10.00 and rosette

£10.00 and rosette

£5.00 and rosette

£5.00 and rosette

£5.00 and rosette

£5.00 and rosette

£5.00 and rosette

rosette

~rosette

£5.00 and rosette

rosette

Warne P
Fisher J R
Wright J
Thorne A
Wright P
Perrier I
Pearce J
Hodges R
Morgan R

Warne P

Southern Colm

Warne P
Pearce dJ
Warne P
Warne P
Wright P

Warne P

Leader N

Leader N

Robertson A & S

Tench N

Tench N

Vernon S

Leader N

Leader N

Leader N

Dicataldo C

Robertson A & S

Vernon S

22

24

36

30

32

46

42

44

43

12

10

14

16

13

15

64

78

88

58

65

58

47

49

50

ol

52




novice

72

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

87

95

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

3rd best novice green fltd

best novice heavily var
a/age

2nd best novice heavily var
a/age

3rd best novice heavily var
a/age

4th best novice heavily var
a/age

best novice tpd green a/age’

2nd best novice tpd green
a/age
3rd best novice tpd green
a/age
4th best novice tpd green
a/age
best novice cinn var a/age

besy novice green self/foul
a/age

best novice white/allied
a/age

2nd best novice
white/allied a/age

3rd best novice
white/allied a/age

4th best novice
white/allied a/age

best novice clear u/f

2nd best novice clear u/f
3rd best novice clear u/f
4th best novice clear u/f
best novice green var u/f
2nd best novice green var
u/f

3rd best novice green var
u/f

4th best novice green var
u/f

rosette

£5.00 and

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

£5.00 and

£5.00 and

£5.00 and

rosette

rosette

rosette

£5.00 and

rosette

rosette

rosette

£5.00 and

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

rosette

Harris S

Tench N

Ormand A

Ormand A

Kurt L

Leader N

Vernon S

Ormand A

Leader N

Vernon S

Leader N

Tench N

Bratcher T&B

Kurt L

Kurt L

Tench N

Leader N

Robertson A & S

Harris S

Robertson A & S

Leader N

Robertson A & S

Bratcher T&B

53

86

85

84

83

64

65

64

63

82

78

88

90

89

58

58

95

B

62

60

61




