1	supreme award	ر	£50.00 + rosette	Rowlands L	17	6
2	2nd best border		£30.00 and rosette	Warne P	18	4
3	3rd best border		£20.00 and rosette	Leader N	64	7
4	4th best border		£15.00 and rosette	Warne P	14	8
5	5th best border		£10.00 and rosette	Warne P	22	1-
6	6th best border		£10.00 and rosette	Warne P	9	2
7	7th best border		£10.00 and rosette	Warne P	39	4
8	best champion bor	der	£20.00 and rosette	Rowlands L	17	6
9	2nd best champion b	order	£10.00 and rosette	Warne P	18	4
10	3rd best champion b	order	£10.00 and rosette	Warne P	14	8
cham	pion					
11	4th best champion b	order	£5.00 and rosette	Warne P	22	1
12	5th best champion b	order	£5.00 and rosette	Warne P	9	2
13	6th best champion be	order	£5.00 and rosette	Warne P	39	4
14	7th best champion be	order	£5.00 and rosette	Southern Colm	38	6
15	best champion clear	fltd	£5.00 and rosette	Southern Colm	2	1
16	2nd best champion c	lear	rosette	Southern Colm	1	1
17	3rd best champion c. fltd	lear	rosette	Morgan R	3	1, ,
19	best champion green fltd	var	£5.00 and rosette	Wright P	6	2
20	2nd best champion grafttd	reen var	rosette	Rowlands L	7	4
21	3rd best champion grafitd	reen var	rosette	Rowlands L	5	3
22	4th best champion grafitd	reen var	rosette '	Evans Linden	8	1
23	best champion heavila/age	ly var	£5.00 and rosette	Warne P	39	4
24	2nd best champion he var a/age	eavily	rosette	Southern Colm	38	6
25	3rd best champion he var a/age	eavily	rosette	Fisher J R	40	4
26	4th best champion he var a/age	eavily	rosette	Rowlands L	37	3
27	best champion tpd gra/age	reen	£5.00 and rosette	Rowlands L	17	6
28	2nd best champion tra/age	pd green	rosette	Warne P	18	4
novi						
29	3rd best champion tr	pd green	rosette	Fisher J R	20	12
champ	a/age <b>pion</b>					
30	4th best champion transplay	od green	rosette	Southern Colm	19	12

auc	ion

31	best champion tpd cinn a/age	£5.00 and rosette	Warne P	22	1
32	2nd best champion tpd cinn a/age	rosette	Fisher J R	24	1
35	best champion cinn var a/age	£5.00 and rosette	Wright J	36	1
43	best champion green self/foul a/age	£5.00 and rosette	Thorne A	30	1
44	2nd best champion green self/foul a/age	rosette	Wright P	32	1
47	best champion white/allied a/age	£5.00 and rosette	Perrier I	46	1
48	2nd best champion white/allied a/age	rosette	Pearce J	42	2
49	3rd best champion	rosette	Hodges R	44	1
50	white/allied a/age 4th best champion	rosette	Morgan R	43	1
51	<pre>white/allied a/age best champion clear u/f</pre>	£5.00 and rosette	Warne P	9	2
52	2nd best champion clear u/f	rosette	Southern Colm	12	8
53	3rd best champion clear u/f	rosette	Warne P	9	1
54	4th best champion clear u/f	rosette	Pearce J	10	9
55	best champion green var u/f	£5.00 and rosette	Warne P	14	8
56	2nd best champion green varu/f	rosette	Warne P	16	10
57	3rd best champion green varu/f	rosette	Wright P	13	7
58	4th best champion green varu/f	rosette	Warne P	15	9
nov	ice				
59	best novice border	£20.00 and rosette	Leader N	64	7
60	2nd best novice border	£10.00 and rosette	Leader N	78	2
61	3rd best novice border	£10.00 and rosette	Robertson A & S	62	1
62	4th best novice border	£5.00 and rosette	Tench N	88	1
63	5th best novice border	£5.00 and rosette	Tench N	58	2
64	6th bes novice border	£5.00 and rosette	Vernon S	65	6
9 65	7th best novice border	£5.00 and rosette	Leader N	58	3
66	best novice clear fltd	£5.00 and rosette	Leader N	47	1
67	2nd best novice clear fltd	rosette	Leader N	49	2
68	3rd best novice clear fltd	rosette	Dicataldo C	50	1
70	best novice green var fltd	£5.00 and rosette	Robertson A & S	51	1
71	2nd best novice green var fltd	rosette	Vernon S	52	2

-	-	72		~	-
n	u	v	_	•	=

-					
72	3rd best novice green fltd	rosette	Harris S	53	1
75	best novice heavily var	£5.00 and rosette	Tench N	86	4
76	2nd best novice heavily var a/age	rosette	Ormand A	85	1
77	3rd best novice heavily var a/age	rosette	Ormand A	84	2
78	4th best novice heavily var a/age	rosette	Kurt L	83	2
79	best novice tpd green a/age	rosette	Leader N	64	7
80	2nd best novice tpd green a/age	rosette	Vernon S	65	6
81	3rd best novice tpd green a/age	rosette	Ormand A	64	3
82	4th best novice tpd green a/age	rosette	Leader N	63	7
87	best novice cinn var a/age	£5.00 and rosette	Vernon S	82	1
95	besy novice green self/foul a/age	£5.00 and rosette	Leader N	78	2
99	best novice white/allied a/age	£5.00 and rosette	Tench N	88	1
100	2nd best novice white/allied a/age	rosette	Bratcher T&B	87	1
101	3rd best novice white/allied a/age	rosette	Kurt L	90	2
102	4th best novice white/allied a/age	rosette	Kurt L	89	2
103	best novice clear u/f	£5.00 and rosette	Tench N	58	2
104	2nd best novice clear u/f	rosette	Leader N	58	3
105	3rd best novice clear u/f	rosette	Robertson A & S	55	1
106	4th best novice clear u/f	rosette	Harris S	57	1
107	best novice green var u/f	£5.00 and rosette	Robertson A & S	62	1
108	2nd best novice green var u/f	rosette'	Leader N	60	5
109	3rd best novice green var u/f	rosette	Robertson A & S	61	1
110	4th best novice green var u/f	rosette	Bratcher T&B	59	3